Item Name (flavor, scent etc)
Earl Grey
English Breakfast
Sencha Japanese Green
Jasmine Green
Mint Green
Hibiscus Mint (Beauty Elixir)
Ginger Citrus (Digestion Elixir)
Vanilla Rooibos (Immunity Elixir)

Normal SRP

(1 pack)
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
17.99
17.99
17.99

RV Vot Vorl Vot Vo Tl Vol Vol Vol

RV2TR Vot Vot Vot Vot Vot Vo Vol

MAP SRP (1 pack)
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
17.99
17.99
17.99

B2 Vot Vol Vot Vot Vol Vol Vol

Normal SRP (2 pack)
30.99
30.99
30.99
30.99
30.99
35.98
35.98
35.98

RV2TE Vo Vol Vot Vot Vo Vo Vol

MAP SRP (2 pack)
30.99
30.99
30.99
30.99
30.99
35.98
35.98
35.98

Item UPC
850324 00600 0
850324 00601 7
850324 00602 4
850324 00606 2
850324 00603 1
850324 00622 2
85032400641 3
850324 00615 4

UNFI Item No
62131; 189573
62132;
62133; 189576
62136; 189855
62134; 189578



